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DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Oct 30 Wed  Miami, Florida, United States Embark 1 PM 5 PM
Oct 31 Thu Key West, Florida, United States 8 AM 11 PM
Nov 1 Fri Havana, Cuba 7 AM 11 PM

Nov 2 Sat Cruising the Caribbean Sea

Nov 3 Sun Cienfuegos, Cuba 7 AM
Nov 4 Mon Cienfuegos, Cuba 2PM
Nov 5 Tue Santiago de Cuba, Cuba 10 AM
Nov 6 Wed Santiago de Cuba, Cuba 5 PM

Nov 7 Thu Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Nov 8 Fri Nassau, Bahamas 8 AM 5PM

Nov 9 Sat Miami, Florida, United States Disembark 8 AM
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